LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • (513) 372-3200 • www.lsicorp.com
©LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifi cations and dimensions subject to industry standard tolerances. Specifi cations subject to change without notice.
Have questions? Call us at (800) 436-7800
Type : Project :  Catalog # :
Date : Prepared By :
Page 1/4 Rev. 06/02/23
Small Commercial Wall (SSW)
LED Wall Light

1	 LEDs are frequently updated therefore values are nominal
2	 Electrical data at 25C (77F). Actual wattage may differ by +/-10%.
ORDERING GUIDE
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:    SSW    LED    3L    FT    UNV    DIM    40    BRZ    PC
Prefix Light Source Lumen Package Distribution Voltage Driver Color Temperature / Rendering Finish Options
SSW - Small
Commercial Wall
LED 3L - 3,000 3 - Type 3
FT - Forward Throw Type 4
UNV - Universal
Voltage (120-277V)
DIM - 0-10V Dimming2 40 - 4000K / 70 CRI
50 - 5000K / 70 CRI
BRZ - Bronze Blank - None
PCIUNV - Button Photocontrol
(120-277V)
Need more information?
Click here for our glossary
Have additional questions?
Call us at (800) 436-7800
PERFORMANCE
Electrical Data - Current Draw AMPS2
Lumen Package Wattage 208V 240V 277V 347V 480V
3L 23 0.1 0.08 0.07 0.05 0.12
Delivered Lumens1
Lumen Package Distribution CRI
4000K 5000K
Wattage
Delivered Lumens Efficacy BUG Rating Delivered Lumens Efficacy BUG Rating
3L
FT 70 3,143 137 B1-U0-G1 3,224 140 B1-U0-G1
23
3 70 3,173 139 B1-U0-G1 3,255 142 B1-U0-G1
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
739106 Wet Location Surface Conduit/Wiring box (Bronze)
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • (513) 372-3200 • www.lsicorp.com
©LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifi cations and dimensions subject to industry standard tolerances. Specifi cations subject to change without notice.
Have questions? Call us at (800) 436-7800
Small Commercial Wall (SSW) LED Wall Light
Page 3/4 Rev. 06/02/23
SPEC.1042.C.0623
Type :
PHOTOMETRICS
Luminaire photometry has been conducted by a NVLAP accredited testing laboratory in accordance with IESNA LM-79-08. As specified by
IESNA LM-79-08 the entire luminaire is tested as the source resulting in a luminaire efficiency of 100%.
See the individual product page on https://www.lsicorp.com/ for detailed photometric data.
SSW-3L-3-40
SSW-3L-FT-40
Luminaire Data
Wide Distribution
Description 4000 Kelvin, 70 CRI
Delivered Lumens 3,174
Watts 23
Efficacy 138
IES Type Type III - Medium
BUG Rating B1-U0-G1
Luminaire Data
Wide Distribution
Description 4000 Kelvin, 70 CRI
Delivered Lumens 3,174
Watts 23
Efficacy 137
IES Type Type IV - Short
BUG Rating B1-U0-G1
Zonal Lumen Summary
Zone Lumens % Luminaire